WOOD CONNECTORS
www.rawlplug.com 1
D-KM Wood construction anchors
L-shaped anchors for anchoring of wood construction elements
Product information
1. Choose the right size of construction anchor
2. Dig a hole of required diameter and depth
3. Fill the hole with concrete

base
• Wooden roof constructions
• Wooden swings
• Pergolas, bowers, sheds
Base materials
Approved for use in:
• Masonry
• Concrete
WOOD CONNECTORS
www.rawlplug.com 2
Product information
Product Code
Dimensions
d L Sw
[mm]
D-KM-12250 M12 250 19
D-KM-12300 M12 300 19
D-KM-12350 M12 350 19
D-KM-12400 M12 400 19
D-KM-12450 M12 450 19
D-KM-12500 M12 500 19
D-KM-14250 M14 250 19
D-KM-14300 M14 300 21
D-KM-14350 M14 350 21
D-KM-14400 M14 400 21
D-KM-14450 M14 450 21
D-KM-14500 M14 500 21
D-KM-16250 M16 250 24
D-KM-16300 M16 300 24
D-KM-16350 M16 350 24
D-KM-16400 M16 400 24
D-KM-16450 M16 450 24
D-KM-16500 M16 500 24
D-KM-20250 M20 250 30
D-KM-20300 M20 300 30
D-KM-20350 M20 350 30
D-KM-20400 M20 400 30
D-KM-20450 M20 450 30
D-KM-20500 M20 500 30
Product commercial data
Product Code
Dimensions Quantity [pcs] Weight [kg]
Bar Codes